
    
 

    
 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
    

 
    

 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
  1 PYBTPM20 TPM 2.0 Module V2 

  1 PYBSR4C6EL PRAID EP680e LP RAID Ctrl SAS 12G 8GB external RAID Level 0/1/5/6/10/50/60, opt 

FBU 

  2 S26361-F3986-L5 SFP+ Transceiver 10G/1G Dual Rate SR 

 

   

   32GFC-SFP28-100-CI DS-SFP-FC32G-SW (8/16/32G FC Short Wave SFP+ Compatible with Cisco) 

   25G-SFP28-400-CI SFP-10/25G-CSR-S (10/25G Multimode SFP28 Compatible with Cisco) 

   LC-LC-OM4-UPC-DX-A  LC to LC OM4 Duplex, Type A to A, 10m Optic Patch Cable  

   LC-LC-OM4-UPC-DX-A  LC to LC OM4 Duplex, Type A to A, 10m Optic Patch Cable 

 


